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GR.LVL. PARKING  SHEET NO:-02
PHASE 1 REVI. LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. COMM.+RESL.
Pl BUILDING OF SUR.NO. :- 336,357,359,360,361/A,
PARKING AREA TABLE ON/OFF switches located near the hose reel hose or hydrant outlet, 36”A, F-PINO- ol !’8*’60/1, T.P.S.NO. a= 3(B°PAL),
. _ at each floor the main FirePump at the underground water tank with . " -
j/& TOTALF.S.1. AREA: | 60666.39  SQ.MTS. 7  caperhy b Al 000 St o i S o et MOJE:-BOPAL TA.:- DASKROI, DIST.:-AHMEDABAD.
REQ. PARK. AREA @ 35 % ( ZONE:- OVER LAY T0Z) = 2123324 SQMTS. . AIR measured at the terrace level should be installed. . s
ADJ. F.P.NO:-84/1 TOTAL PROVI. PARK. AREA = 4422560 SQMTS. ; The Riser for the buildings exceeding 18 meters and above 18 meters
. height should not be of less than 100 mm. internal diameter. The riser . = 7 o
ADJ FPNO 85 REQ. PROVIDE should be connected to the bottom of the terrace tank with a stop value SCALE :1.00 CM 4.00 MT T B i A
55.75 PARKING PARK. AREA | 4TH BASE. | 3RD BASE. | 2ND.BASE. [1ST.BASE.| GR.LVL] TOTAL and a NRV to act as 2 Down - comer. o e AT
————————— : CARPARKING@50% | 10616.62| 11238.68| 10917.63| 5499.62| 532967] ——— | 3298560 One riser ks required for every 1000sq. meters foor area and f the ZONE -: RESIDENCE- Il T.0Z)RAH) R el AR § = s & U5~ COMNI/RER
~~~~~ TOWETSO0Y | s ses] o] o] 1| s e e i e e
VISITORS@ 20 % 424685 | | | - 2178.09{ 2127.43| 430552 one hydrant outlet with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm.dia hose & 25 -
Wi S & SOt [TV T T LSiE e b wE B = e, e —e— | mm.hore Hose-reel hose with & mm. $S. Shut-off nozzle at each floor
TOTAL 2123324 | 11873.32| 11552.27 | 11164.82 | 7507.76| 2127.43| 4422560 landing, The length ofthe hase reel hose shouk be enoughfo reach the
tarthest { the floor. Hose-box with 15 meters long 63mm. dia.
i VISITOR'S PARKING AREA CAL. GROUND FLOOR DISABLE CAR PARKING CALC. FOR COMMERGIAL bote 2ed 183t B e o o B Toa Tt .
| - VI. 208+201/2X2666 = 5452 REQD. 2 CAR/25 CARS = 2 CAR / 10616.62 SQ.MT. should be coupled to the Riser.
w | | e V2. 8.40 X 6.85 = 5754 REQD. NOS. CARS = 10616.62 /343.75 = 30.88 Fire-service inlet should be installed at a point near the entry to the
g = gtEl A Tule | e | [EADENT PRI ¢ AR el EessdAe sy 7k = V3. 10.00X 14.89 = 148.90 REQD. NOS. CARS = 30.88 X 2 = 61.76 REQ. 62 NOS. promikas wharw a Fite sarvise vebice can approach sasly.
3 q E v 4: 30:80 X 2'0‘0 _ 5 1:60 PROVI. CAR PARKING = 62 CAR A permanent hydrant point comprising of 63 mm.dia size 2nos of hydrant
o i % V5. 1.60X12.88X2 = 41722 valves should be installed at the terrace level.
B ] Overhead tank Refllling bypass connection should be done at the terrace level.
g i £ ,‘ ___:":_L e Ui | e e 5 $ ggg § 16:4829 i 13333 LOAD'NG UNLAODING PARKFNG CAL. FOR COMMERC'AL The Overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20,000 liters. The
= ST = Ve, 201+203/2X2920 = 5898 GROUND FLOOR REQ. = 1 TRUCK / 1000.00 SQ. MT. FLOOR AREA Underground tank shall be of not less than 1,00,000 fiters.
‘.' S E V9. B8.40X21.77 = 18287 | 2197 43 REQ. = NOS. TRUCK = 41010.80 /1000 = 41.01 vl 2.FIRELIFT:
g % N U’ uP gi E g_ V10, 2.04+2.06/2 X 31.70 = 64.99 SQMTS. REQ. TRUCK PARKING = 42 TRUCK | The Fire-Lift and all the lifts should have a provision to ground automatically in
& 3 et~ | DN = o Vi1, 7.98X21.10 = 168.38 PROVI. TRUCK PARKING = 42 TRUCK case of electricity failure. Each building should have at least one lift as a Fire-
8 () il é; V12, 7.98 X34.60 = 276.11 Lift and f the building is divided into two or more paris then each should have
Eg‘g § Q — A v13. 10.48X3.45 = 36.16 a Fire-Lift, Lift-well should have blowers to pressurize the lift-well so connected
T (- f vi4 10.48X4.00 = 4192 that it will automatically operate when alarm call point is operate, so that It prevents
: < ‘ o 2 SPACE FOR PUBLIC PARKING 4 - 4 ot el e
=1 = ~ ; =) o = 1800.00 SQ. MTS vi5. 145.80 X4.00 583.20 | 12TH FLOOR
= = ~~J s Z A s Wl V16, 9.50X150X2 = 2850 Il = 3. FIRE ALARM:
§ S -4 é Vi7. 1.67+1.58/2 X 4.00 = 5.28 Fire alarm call point to be installed at each floor with sounders capable of being
| el 1= g S a8 v1i8. 4.83+8.40/2 X 11.57 = 76.54 heard all throughout the building.
77 ; vE E y V19, 3.84X11.57 = 44 4. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
rE 54585 SAMN™ <. S ~ '\“"g? ggg ’; ;50-30 - 4?-;3 One Carbon Dioxide (CO2) type extingulsher of 4.5 kg. with ISI mark. and one extinguisher
k. .9 . = . of &kg. Dry Chemical Powder (DCP) type extinguisher with IS| mark to be installed on each-
g TOTAL = 2155-43J floor in case of commercial building.
| LESS 4.00 X 7.00 = 28.00 One Carbon Dioxide (C02) type extinguisher of 4.5 ky. with IS| mark. OR Two Carbon
%1710 NN 777/, 7, it N s 77/, 7 ~ NET VESTORE RARKNG _ Dioxide (Co2) type extinguisher of 2 ky. with ISI mark capacity on alternate fioors In case SCHEDULE OF OPNING RCC STAIR DETAILS COLOUR NOTE -
_ of residential building.
2155.43 - 28.00 = 212143 I the buding i divided into two or more pars then each part should have these extinguishers | | Ro-= 5.49X240 W =0.76X150 | wIDTH = 1.60 WIDTH = 2.06 lﬁ’;g'; %\q"l‘(' E—
BASEMENT LINE Installed. _ — | \ —
/ ,_.\_E_ ________ CBASEMENTLINE - AL, —— ' D =183X210 V =0.60X0.60 TREAD =030 TREAD =030 | PLOT LINE
166.73 T YT \T 6.0 MT. WIDE APPROACH ROAD : 5. STAIRCASE : D1 = 1.07 X240 E—
. . ) = The staircase has 1o be open from at least one or two sides but if the staircase is in the o ' RISER = 0.16 RISER = 0.16 ROAD
= R 21.47 i centre core of the buildings it has to be pressurized to prevent it from getting smoke logged. D2 = 0.75X2.40 PARKING —_—
2 9 L 5 TR P H A S E —2 The Riser/Down-comer should be located in the staircase or close to in to make it easily
———————————————————— e 4 o 3 FULL GLASS WINDOW WITH SAFETY GRILL
I | C—— i ‘S“? - — y’@ | [ = A approachable in case of Fire from the floor bellow or above.
! u w "5 f — w . L;NI I = g & PARKING AREA TABLE RESI. PARKING AREA TABLE COMM. 6. BASEMENT :
3 ‘ | ‘ ! ' : _ = - : _ ; ‘ -7 ~ 2,701 BN 3 )y ! . = . — The basement of 260 sq. meters or more should be protected with Aulomatic Sprinkier system
0624, gor-m, |siop-20 | | sop-0 | & D el gop-m, | e | | swop-m shop-44 | | svopls [svoe Lo ,..____E_E_ELQ!QI__‘____ ‘“;._JELQ fo— TOTAL RESI. F.S.1. AREA: - 35137.85 SQ.MTS. TOTAL COMM. F.S.I. AREA: - 1647.75  SQMTS. o 1 ot o b o
. | g . | . i pt’ L - & A REQ. PARK. AREA @ 20 % = 702757 SQMTS. REQ. PARK. AREA @ 35 % = 57671 SQMTS. Additionally be profected by a Hydrant outlet and two 25 mm. bore Hose-reel hoses with 8 mm
i g | g iz TOTAL PROVI. PARK. AREA = 1637264 SQMTS. TOTAL PROVI. PARK. AREA = 1071.06 SQMTS, Bors neczies at 6adk bosement lovel ' '
= T g\‘ﬁ ' & B = 2 g REQ PROVIDED REQ PROVIDED
= B S S =] - : 7. LIGHTENING ARRESTER :
. = W = = = j [oe ! o« = .
O n i = T . ET!EF ~ . *Pm 3 t = = PARKING PARK. AREA 3.RD.BASE.| 2ND.BASE. |1ST BASE. | GR.LVL | TOTAL PARKING PARK. AREA| 1ST.BASE. | GR.LVL| TOTAL A lightening arrestor should also be Installed and be properly earthed to prevent damage fo the
BLOCK:- B = = [ ]sLock-c ; []siock:-p % JF = il S - CAR PARKING@ 50 % 3513.78 | 4188.72 | 4166.94 | 3551.24 | 824.40| 12731.30| CAR PARKING@ 50 % 288.36 | 509.07 | 99.00 | 608.07 building when the lightening strikes.
; =T LT B EE S I & N TWO WHEELERS@ 40% | 2811.03 | 1202.25 | 112626 | 537.61 | - 2866.12| TWO WHEELERS@30% | 17301 | 287.36 | - 287.36 8. PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S ; -
i | vy - lig a ’ i VISITORS@ 10 % 70276 | - | e 106.26 | 668.96 775.22| VISITORS@ 20 % 115.34 25.81 | 149.82| 17563 It the building falls in a confined area or if it has an enclosed staircase or Is not =
T e e = I 1" = | ‘
s i";\fo"“*IT""IDE'QRN%ﬁY"A = - ; e e | TOTAL 702757 | 5390.97 | 5293.20 | 4195.11 |1493.36| 1637264| TOTAL 576.71 | 82224 | 248.82| 1071.06 :'.::.::::: :.’.‘;.:I':,li’:’::’;l’::"..iﬁf‘}",:ﬁ.‘L';"I".,';'.,",'.'.“,?}"M‘“““"’ 2'.::;:.?" ot vt |
% 240wl v s ] o 1 3 !
S’ N Ly od g ¥ | = leading to the ground level. The signage should indicate fire fighting, fire safety equipment
= _ g ol N 3 i o : VISITORS PARKING AREA CAL. (RESL.) GR.LVL. VISITORS PARKING AREA CAL. (COMM.) GR.VL. present on the respactive floor/landing/pathway/dead-end and along all exit routes A OF
Plsecoay - N RVI. 854X 9.3; = 7951 VI, 1.04X11.86 = 1233 leading to the ground level. Lo P
: = ) RV2. 8.16X3.3 = 2750 V2. 5852X1.20 = 7022
2 ﬁibg_ RV3. 8.31X3.35 = 2784 V3. 43.91X1.20 = 5269 GR.LVL. 9. ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE-SAFETY SYSTEM DEVELOPER
e i RV4. 12.61X5.83 = 7352 V4 1.25X11.66 = 1458 149.82 | smiroor | Electricity suppy to the fire pump. fire alarm system, staircase pressurization
I RV5. 12.41X6.38 = 7918 TOTAL = 14987 SQ.MTS. et system and fire fift should be made available from the main Electrical supply. F or. R PR & ON
| RV6. 7.12X3.34 - 23.78 : i I [5<] (1.e. from Electrical power supply of the company) This is to ensure avallability 4 FOR A?‘: J ANI J N F A
‘ : o RV7. 5.90X6.75 = 39.82 CAR PARKING AREA CAL (COMM.) GR.LVL of power supply to the fire protection & Salety system even afier the main PSSy
. _ il e ] R | RVB. 8.35X12.35 = 103.12 - - — electrical supply to the building is switched off at the time of fire. ( P
2001, 00 WY IRER l RvB. 425X 863 ol iy ol 1320K7.50 . F o0 10.INDIVDUAL_FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM SRS >
v vve AEREN | ’EMAL'JﬁLL]‘L letEl‘U ol L LN Nt B B i o g\‘ﬂ? gggilgg = ;gg? SQMTS. TOTAL = 9900 SALMTS. - FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM SHOULD BE PROVIDED IN IDIVDUAL FLATS BY OWNER For, $AANy) IRMAN SPAC
: : : ! | 7 : - : (WIVIVIVRGR f . 5. . = : T : 2| : AN SPy
L R | R . H_T_L LTI L§ | ] ! | N T /] i & RV12. 6.20 X 2.42 = 15.00 DISABLE CAR PARKING CALC. FOR COMMERCIAL g | o IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: : § I
== R - —1—— .//{ i oo M P ———HiﬂMBﬂWEWAY P@ :% g C'). RV13. 22.73X6.00 = 136.38 REQD. 2 CAR/25 CARS = 2 CAR / 293.43 SQ.MT. £ 2 After inspection of 2 low-rise building by the fire service authorityfthe fie officer .‘r‘“h ,R‘ Patel
g L o | L L L MLEL | A e ORI 1 Q | |om = 68297 REQD. NOS. CARS = 29343 /343.75 = 0.85 concerned feels thneed for additonal fire prevention/protcton measures = D1 Ratunac o I Engineer)
& | .. ’{2 (;:;;D:ghgldabﬁh S il 7 N R ] : 92 D_ LESS AREA REQD. NOS. CARS = 0.85 X 2 = 1.70 REQ. 2 NOS. | 3RD FLOOR / ventilation system required or equipment ( 1.e. - Passive system / Suppression system v ME’ '
| ‘ / ="2067.19 S0. MTR. \ i E e - 2.00X1.61 = 3.22 PROVI. CAR PARKING = 2 CAR / Fire door - Window / Detection system / Active system / Sprinkder / B y MM*.‘ 81
SRR 2 L[S W o - LOADING UNLAODING PARKING CAL FOR COMMERCIAL Drencher etc.) as per Fire load / Firerick / Pubic gathering. * Cow-1/a0%02.
SWIMMING l\ - . . = . Potential / Occupancy / Gonfined area,
| 'PoOL | | | : 0 1.53X1.73 = 26 REQ. = 1 TRUCK/ 1000.00 SQ. MT. FLOOR AREA those additional measures / equipment have to be Implemented /
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